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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1226

順　位　表

2023全十勝小学生記録会

順位 No.

2男250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2023/12/17

1215

1208

1222

1236

1216

1211

1210

西

中島　航大

2-3

林　勇斗

大道　皐

上士幌

1-3

3-2福澤　縁1224

1220

1234

1203

1207

1201

1233

山内　開生 更別

池田

髙橋　旺佑

眞田　一志

清水　悠暉

若山　太嗣 古舞

山﨑　工

クラーク　大河

1235

1209

1232

1238

1230

2023/12/17 9:50

2-7

50.24

川村　慶

5 青

記録

29.22

色

1 白

29.34

31.02

タイム差 備考

0.64

0.12

0.00

32.46 3.24

29.864 緑

33.004 緑

1.80

31.99 2.77

7 茶

35.28 6.06

2.87

5 青 33.98 4.76

32.09

6 黄

1 白

3.78

4 緑

7 茶

33.39 4.17

35.94 6.72

36.08 6.86

3 黒

7.62

7.74

6 黄 36.84

47.31

36.96

18.09

37.95 8.73

10.1239.34
7 茶

3 黒

2 赤

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

3 黒

5 青 54.14 24.92

21.026 黄

西 3-5

下士幌

上士幌老月　翠春

音更

啓北

1-1

2-2

1-2

3-4

3-6

1-4

1-5

棄権

2-6

組順位

3-1

山内　悠生 更別 2-1

選手名 所　属

大友　維士 札内南

山形　悠人 池田

一戸　陽太

2-4

更別 3-3

2-5

1217

佐藤　麟太郎

大樹

池田

清水　椛二 北栄

1-6

勇足

中札内 1-7

陸別

橋詰　大世

笹川

大和田　凪


